
XVI International Tournament

pre-application (until 4 th of May 2019)

Country, City/Club

Contact Person, phone number, e-mail

Judge

Coach

Name Surmane Category (A) Birth.d. Coach
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10.

See you in competition!

Best reqards,



Judge of competition - Rita Simonavičienė
XVI International Tournament

pre-application (until 4 th of May 2019)

Country, City/Club

Contact Person, phone number, e-mail

Judge

Coach

Name Surmane Category (B) Birth.d. Coach
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10.

See you in competition!



Best reqards,
Judge of competition - Rita Simonavičienė








	Miss Summer

